VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural and Historic Resources » Item 379 Department of Environmental Quality

Item 379 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Air Protection (51300)	\$28,368,536	\$28,368,536
Air Protection Permitting (51325)	\$6,150,738	\$6,150,738
Air Protection Compliance and Enforcement (51326)	\$6,428,603	\$6,428,603
Air Protection Outreach (51327)	\$1,180,235	\$1,180,235
Air Protection Planning and Policy (51328)	\$9,249,605	\$9,249,605
Air Protection Monitoring and Assessment (51329)	\$5,359,355	\$5,359,355
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,170,320	\$3,170,320
Special	\$5,543,481	\$5,543,481
Enterprise	\$10,214,815	\$10,214,815
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$5,324,949	\$5,324,949
Federal Trust	\$4,114,971	\$4,114,971